 Carrier-Grade NAT Solutions
IPv4 and IPv6 Addresses Management and Security for Seamless Operations
Given the co-existence of IPv4 and IPv6 infrastructures for
years to come, coupled with the explosion of connected
devices and the migration to 5G, service providers must
extend the life of IPv4 network infrastructures and ensure
a transparent and scalable IP address translation to their
customers.

7
Carrier-Grade NAT Solutions Data Sheet
Ordering Information
CG-NAT PHYSICAL PLATFORMS
Model Product FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU
4800F Appliance FG-4800F FFW-4801F
FortiCare Premium Support for 4800F FC-10-F48HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B481F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 4800F LIC-FG48F-HYPSC LIC-FG48F-HYPSC
4400F Appliance FG-4400F FFW-4400F
FortiCare Premium Support for 4400F FC-10-F44HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B440F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 4400F LIC-FG44F-HYPSC LIC-FG44F-HYPSC
4200F Appliance FG-4200F FFW-4200F
FortiCare Premium Support for 4200F FC-10-F42HF-247-02-DD FC-10-B420F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 4200F LIC-FG42F-HYPSC LIC-FG42F-HYPSC
3500F Appliance FG-3500F FFW-3501F
FortiCare Premium Support for 3500F FC-10-F3K5F-247-02-DD FC-10-FF35F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 3500F LIC-FG35F-HYPSC LIC-FG35F-HYPSC
3000F Appliance FG-3000F FFW-3001F
FortiCare Premium Support for 3000F FC-10-F3K0F-247-02-DD FC-10-FF3K1-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 3000F LIC-FG30F-HYPSC LIC-FG30F-HYPSC
2600F Appliance FG-2600F FFW-2600F
FortiCare Premium Support for 2600F FC-10-FD26F-247-02-DD  FC-10-F260F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 2600F LIC-FG26F-HYPSC LIC-FG26F-HYPSC
1800F Appliance FG-1800F FFW-1801F
FortiCare Premium Support for 1800F FC-10-F18F1-247-02-DD FC-10-F181F-247-02-DD
Hyperscale Firewall License 1800F LIC-FG18F-HYPSC LIC-FG18F-HYPSC
CG-NAT VIRTUAL PLATFORMS
Model Product FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU
VM-UL Virtual Appliance FG-VMUL FF-VMBB
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-UL FC-10-FVMUL-248-02-DD FC-10-FVMBB-248-02-DD
VM-32 Virtual Appliance FG-VM32
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-32 FC-10-FVM32-248-02-DD
VM-16 Virtual Appliance FG-VM16
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-16 FC-10-FVM16-248-02-DD
VM-08 Virtual Appliance FG-VM08
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-08 FC-10-FVM08-248-02-DD
VM-04 Virtual Appliance FG-VM04
FortiCare 24x7 Support for FortiGate VM-04 FC-10-FVM04-248-02-DD
8
Carrier-Grade NAT Solutions Data Sheet
CG-NAT FORTIFIREWALL BANDWIDTH LICENSES1
Product FortiGate SKU FortiFirewall SKU